
West Milford Bus Schedule
MORNINGS A.M. AFTERNOONS P.M.

Pickup Location Pickup Time Pickup Location Pickup Time

West Milford Recreation Center 9:30 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 12:05 p.m.

Ridge Road to Westbrook Road (Request Only) Call for time Highlands Market 12:12 p.m.

Bald Eagle Commons 9:33 a.m. Lakeshore Dr. & Upper Greenwood Lake Rd. 12:18 p.m.

Lincoln Hill Village (Request Only) 9:45 a.m. Clinton Road & Warwick Tpke. 12:29 p.m.

Shop Rite Plaza 9:50 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 12:45 p.m

Lakeshore Dr. & Upper Greenwood Lake Rd. 10:20 a.m Driver's Lunch Break

Clinton Road & Warwick Tpke. 10:27 a.m Shop Rite Plaza 1:50 p.m. 

Highlands Market 10:35a.m. West Milford Recreation Center ( Request Only) 1:55 p.m

Shop Rite Plaza 10:40 a.m. Bald Eagle Commons 2:00 p.m.

Bethel Ranch 10:51 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 2:15 p.m.

Crescent park (Request Only) 10:55 a.m. Bald Eagle Village (Union Valley Rd.) 2:30 p.m.

Shop Rite Plaza 11:00 a.m. Bethel Ranch 2:35 p.m.

Town Hall / Library Request Only 11:05 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 2:53 p.m.

Bald Eagle Commons 11:10 a.m. Cosmos 3:00 p.m.

Ridge Road (Request Only) 11:30 a.m. Clinton Road & Warwick Tpke. 3:18 p.m.

Westbrook to Macopin Road (Request only) 11:33 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 3:30 p.m.

West Milford Recreation Center (Request only) 11:37 a.m. Bald Eagle Commons 3:40 p.m.

Shop Rite Plaza 11:40 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 4:00 p.m.

Bald Eagle Commons 11:45 a.m. Bethel Ranch 4:08 p.m.

Lincoln Hill Village (Request Only) 11:58 a.m. Shop Rite Plaza 4:15 p.m.

Highlands Market 4:20 p.m.

All one-way rides will cost $2.00. Lakeshore Dr. & Upper Greenwood Lake Rd. 4:28 p.m.

Payment must be made to driver prior to taking seat on bus. Clinton Road & Warwick Tpke. 4:40 p.m.

If the Township's  Bus passes near your home along its route, Shop Rite Plaza 4:50 p.m.

please call the Transportation Department at 973-728-2863 Bald Eagle Commons 4:55 p.m.

to schedule a pickup nearby (under special circumstances). West Milford Recreation Center 5:00 p.m.

Stops outside of the dedicated route are at the drivers discretion.

Paratransit  973-305- 5756


